Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
166419
166435

Issue Date
04/05/2023
05/05/2023

Licence Number
SL0265
5L0283

Manual Reference
Number

SL0265

5L0283

Client First Name

George

Client
Surname

Rockingham

Company Name
(Where Applicable)
Swaffham Town Council

Premises Name
Swaffham Town Council
People for Animal Care Trust

Licence Type
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report N
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with N
the Council's policy requirements. Brec k|an

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
166439 05/05/2023 STC0142 STC0142 Emma Cole-Stammers Grumpy Panda Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Expired
166438 05/05/2023 STC0144 STC0144 Bruno Pereira Roastys Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Expired
166420 05/05/2023 STCO161 STCO161 Emma Arbin Brew Daisy Brew Daisy Street Trading Consent - 1 Year New Application
166418 03/05/2023 SC1065 SC1065 Alma Breen Breast Cancer Now Street Collection New Application

166411 03/05/2023 STCE2 STCE2 Jamel Hall Embers Embers Street Trading - Community Event New Application



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
166400
166412
166410
166307
166306
166422
166437
166436
166434
166432
166431
166426
166425

Issue Date

02/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
04/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023

Licence
Number
PA1820
PL1087
PL1002
PLO239
PLO025
PA1821
PL1181
PLO128
PLO317
PA1823
PA1822
PLO032
PL1124

Manual Reference
Number
PA1820
PL1087
PL1002
PLO239
PLO0O25
PA1821
PL1181
PLO128
PLO317
PA1823
PA1822
PLO032
PL1124

Client First Name
Alex

Ali

Hany Fayek Shafik

Nitharsan
lan
Helder Manuel

Donna

Deborah

Hemal
Atputhanatharaja

Client Surname
Neal

Ustuner
Abdalla

Sriskantharasa
Marsh
Da Cruz Valerio da Conceicao Perdiz

Copplestone
McNaughton
Godhania
Thevashanker

Company Name
(Where applicable)

East of England Co-operative Society Ltd

Alliance Property Holdings Limited
Norfolk Racing Holdings Ltd

Mama D's Homemade Cuisine Ltd

Premises Name

Solin Supermarket

Kings Cafe

East Of England Co-operative Society Ltd
Toftwood Stores Dereham

Cabaz Deli
McColls
The Gamekeeper

Dodds Road Stores Limited
Mattishall News

Licence Type

Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

Vary DPS
Transfer/Vary DPS Application
New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

New Application
New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

.
The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the \§—5
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:
Breckland

COUNCIL

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Manual
Application Licence  Reference Operator Name
Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name (Where applicable) Licence Type Application Type
166404 02/05/2023 HV0321 HV0321 Darren Connolly Hackney Carriage Vehicle Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
166397 02/05/2023 PV0374 PV0374 Billy Hobbs Private Hire Vehicle New Application
166181 02/05/2023 CD0462 CD0462 Peter Shaw Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver Renewal
166416 03/05/2023 HV0788 HV0788 Andrew Clarke Hackney Carriage Vehicle New Application
166414 03/05/2023 HV0553 HV0553 Daniel Booker Hackney Carriage Vehicle Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
166413 03/05/2023 HV0707 HV0707 Mark Anthony Howlett Hackney Carriage Vehicle Deferred Unfit Notice Extension
166408 03/05/2023 HV0669 HV0669 Douglas Perry Hackney Carriage Vehicle Renewal

166430 05/05/2023 HV0789 HV0789 Douglas Perry Hackney Carriage Vehicle New Application
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